
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 16 APRIL, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 JOSH PITERMAN Josh Piterman1 AMB/SME FANFARE300
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NEW

R/E
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NEW

R/E

20

FALLING IN LOVE

SHALL WE DANCE

PEACEFUL PIANO

THE KISS

ROMANZA

CINEMA

VOICES OF ANGELS

ARIA NUMBER 1 HITS IN SYMPHONY

AMORE (CLASSICAL MUSIC OF LOVE)

THE GREATEST HITS

STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

LES MISERABLES: HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE MOTION PICTURE

AVITAL MEETS AVITAL

A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA

BETWEEN WORLDS

THE IRISH SONG BOOK

ONE VOICE

PIANO

Andre Rieu

Andre Rieu

Various

Nicole Car

Andrea Bocelli

Andrea Bocelli

Celtic Woman

Anthony Callea With The Melbourne Sy…

Andre Rieu

Il Divo

John Williams

Andrea Bocelli

Soundtrack

Avi Avital

Mark Vincent

Avi Avital

The Celtic Tenors

Aled Jones

Benny Andersson

UCJ/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

PHI/UMA

UCJ/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SME

UCJ/UMA

SYCO/SME

WALT/UMA

UNI/UMA

PDR/UMA

DGR/UMA

SME

DGR/UMA

AMB/SME

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA
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1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

15

1

9

18

1

1

76

26

45

20

468

121

13

31

14

104

61

417

213

1

47

3

1

45

14

5707923

060255771022

4827942

4812371

4564562

4811885

5791616

88985453372

5790026

88725476042

8733588

1746680

3724585

4796523

88985431722

4791069

FANFARE302

5376605

4798143
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